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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

54320AX600
54320BC40A
7701208591
8200183568
8200504295

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
TEDGUM
CAUTEX
CAUTEX
MAGNETI MARELLI
BENDIX
BENDIX
Metalcaucho
UCEL

DODA

RIDEX

RIDEX
STELLOX
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
MEYLE

MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
OSSCA

OSSCA
AUTOMEGA
ETS
FORMPART
FORMPART
PROFIT
PROFIT

SYD
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO
MAPCO
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM

0011028967
00585390
021167
021321
030607010755
043821B
043844B
05149
10603
1060300020
1180S0198
1180S0198
1217608SX
12224357
12224357
16146410016
16146410016
1638384880
1638384880
18847
18847
20712
20712
210644610
225M625
22407020K
22407352S
23140547
23140550
2519004
3149801
3149801
32765
33512
36521
367872
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WXQP
UNIGOM
UNIGOM
SASIC

SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS

RED-LINE
RED-LINE
VEMA
3RG

FARE SA
CPB

GSP

GSP
BIRTH
SWAG
TALOSA
BIRTH

NK
TOPRAN
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
DYS
TRICLO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
SACHS
SACHS
Schaeffler FAG
RUVILLE
SIDEM
TRISCAN
KAWE
BOGE
GOLD

Magnum Technology

NTY
BLUE PRINT
TORQUE

DIAMAX

DELPHI

DELPHI

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
MILES

QUINTON HAZELL
4X4 ESTANFI

380067
392730
392730C
4001635
413447
43N1064
43N1064
44066
45640
4982
504169
511954
511954
51383
60927456
6304932
6422
673909
700860
722472
722676
7324666
785672
80001499
80001499
80001681
80001681
802368
802368
814013310
825513
841415
850010915
850010915
88550R
925045336802122
A7RO17MT
ADNS036
ADN180505
AS1049
B1002
BSJ10080
BSJ10080
BSM5173
BSM5234
CTSM9071R
D600023
DB31120
EMA5047
ESTGOM1157L
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